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Ref No/AIMSR/SPM/02/2K18/ | 2\ Date: 0}.02.2018

Department of Community Medicine
Teaching Schedule of Theory Classes MBBS-2015 in Month of FEB -2018

Date Day Time Topic Sub-topic Primary Secondary Remarks
Teacher Teacher
01.02.18 | Thursday | 9-10am | Health Planning & Dr.Virinder Gill Dr.Tanvir Kaur
Management
02.02.18 | Friday 2-3pm | Class test All Faculty
08.02.8 | Thursday | 9-10am | RNTCP Dr Harjot Kaur Dr.Tanvir Kaur
09.02.18 | Friday 2-3pm | Health Care Delivery Primary health | Dr.Tanvir Kaur Dr Harjot Kaur
System Care
15.02.18 | Thursday | 9-10am | RNTCP Dr Harjot Kaur Dr.Tanvir Kaur
16.02.18 | Friday 2-3pm | Health Care Delivery SC,PHC,CHC | Dr.Tanvir Kaur Dr Harjot Kaur
System
22.02.18 | Thursday | 9-10am | RNTCP Dr Harjot Kaur Dr.Tanvir Kaur
23.02.18 | Friday 2-3pm | Health Care Delivery IPHS Dr.Tanvir Kaur Dr Harjot Kaur
System Standards and
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Ref No/AIMSR/SPM/01/2K18/ | L1~

Department of Community Medicine
Teaching Schedule of Theory Classes MBBS-2017 Students in Month of FEB-2018

Date: ol'a?/' |g

Date Day Time LT Topic Sub-topic Primary Secondary Re
Teacher Teacher mar
i ks
05.02.18 Monday 8-9am Environmental & Health Air Population Dr. KC Verma | Dr. Shyam
12.02.18 Monday 8-9am Environmental & Health Thermal indices, sound | Dr. KC Verma | Dr. Shyam
Pollution >
19.02.18 Monday 8-9am Environmental & Health Housing & Radiation Dr. KC Verma | Dr. Shyam
26.02.18 Monday 8-9am Environmental & Health Gen Principles of Dr. KC Verma | Dr. Shyam
entomology
29.01.18 Monday | 8-9am Environmental & Health Gen control measures Dr. KC Verma | Dr. Shyam
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